

CS-57678/16 & PC-117/16

28.09.2016

Present:- Cl. for parties as before

One application has been moved for appointment of local commissioner in both cases i.e. Shami Khurana Vs. Sheela Khurana and Triloki Lal Vs. State. Let matter be put up on 2.11.16 for filing reply to the said application. Copy of this order be placed on both the files.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/28.09.2016