

CS DJ 57678/16

SHAMMI KHURANA AND ORS VS. SHEELA KHURANA
AND ORS

13.03.2024

PARCHA YADDASHT

Present: Dr. Anil Kumar Gupta, counsel for P-1 with
P-1/Shammi Khurana.
Sh. Yatin Dhawan, proxy counsel for defendants.

As per report of Ahlmad, file is not traceable.

Ahlmad is directed to trace out the file at earliest.

Now to come up on 27.07.2024 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/13.03.2024