

2 PC 4/2016 117/16 TRILOK NATH AND ORS Vs. STATE AND
ORS

27.03.2026.

Present: P1 for himself and other petitioners.
None for R1/State.
Ms. Sanjela Gupta, counsel for R4 and R6.

It is informed that out of court settlement talks are
heading in a positive direction.

To come up for further proceedings on **05.08.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 27.03.2026(T)